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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

14. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
6.5.2023 - 15:15

Rezultat 50m 100m

D - Dečki

1. Mešić Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.82 31.24 33.58
2. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.44 30.11 36.33
3. Valantič Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:07.55 30.45 37.10
4. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:19.16 36.19 42.97
5. Hus Jernej 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:24.50 39.75 44.75
6. Šmid Oskar 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.26 39.28 45.98
7. Šefman Bor 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.45 39.60 48.85
8. Poljšak Žiga 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.44 41.92 48.52
9. Vižin Izak 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:37.71 45.15 52.56

10. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:40.16 43.66 56.50
DSQ Korinšek Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:32.04 43.14 48.90

SW 8.2 -

C - Kadeti

1. Vran-Benkovič Bor 2007 PK Branik Maribor 57.24 26.31 30.93
2. Podobnik Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.21 28.31 31.90
3. Zupanič Tian 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:04.72 30.01 34.71
4. Vihernik Aljoša 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:07.45 31.26 36.19
5. Podlesnik Maks 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:08.04 31.47 36.57
6. Vrabl Nik 2008 PK Branik Maribor 1:13.16 32.60 40.56
7. Gregorčič Nejc 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.61 34.43 40.18
8. Marjanovič Jan 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.01 32.02 46.99

DSQ Kvas Anže 2007 PK Terme Ptuj 1:30.17 39.96 50.21
B.L. 8.2 -

B - Mladinci

1. Furlan Štular Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 58.80 28.04 30.76
2. Razpotnik Vrtačnik K. 2006 PK Ljubljana 59.40 27.44 31.96
3. Završnik Jure 2006 PK Branik Maribor 1:05.84 30.29 35.55
4. Slana Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:06.53 30.94 35.59

A - Člani

1. Berložnik Jaš 2002 PK Ljubljana 59.15 28.55 30.60
2. Zogović Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 1:04.39 29.57 34.82

Odprto

1. Vran-Benkovič Bor 2007 PK Branik Maribor 57.24 26.31 30.93
2. Furlan Štular Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 58.80 28.04 30.76
3. Berložnik Jaš 2002 PK Ljubljana 59.15 28.55 30.60
4. Razpotnik Vrtačnik K. 2006 PK Ljubljana 59.40 27.44 31.96
5. Podobnik Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.21 28.31 31.90
6. Zogović Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 1:04.39 29.57 34.82
7. Zupanič Tian 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:04.72 30.01 34.71
8. Mešić Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.82 31.24 33.58
9. Završnik Jure 2006 PK Branik Maribor 1:05.84 30.29 35.55

10. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.44 30.11 36.33
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14. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Odprto

Rezultat 50m 100m

11. Slana Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:06.53 30.94 35.59
12. Vihernik Aljoša 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:07.45 31.26 36.19
13. Valantič Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:07.55 30.45 37.10
14. Podlesnik Maks 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:08.04 31.47 36.57
15. Vrabl Nik 2008 PK Branik Maribor 1:13.16 32.60 40.56
16. Gregorčič Nejc 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.61 34.43 40.18
17. Marjanovič Jan 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.01 32.02 46.99
18. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:19.16 36.19 42.97
19. Hus Jernej 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:24.50 39.75 44.75
20. Šmid Oskar 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.26 39.28 45.98
21. Šefman Bor 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.45 39.60 48.85
22. Poljšak Žiga 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.44 41.92 48.52
23. Vižin Izak 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:37.71 45.15 52.56
24. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:40.16 43.66 56.50
25. Černe Bralić Miha 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:45.87 46.91 58.96

DSQ Kvas Anže 2007 PK Terme Ptuj 1:30.17 39.96 50.21
B.L. 8.2 -

DSQ Korinšek Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:32.04 43.14 48.90
SW 8.2 -
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